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CLASS "AAA." TF^M RACE

TEAM RESULTS

CHAMPIOff:

COACH:

BUMER-UF:

COACH:

3.

4.
5.

6.
7.

8.

9.

10.

n.
12.

13.
l4.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
2D.

VOUNGSTOWT AUSTIHTOTOT FITCH

ffiUTUEL GARCIA

COLUMBUS UPPER ARLINGTON

HAEV GBOSTEBT

Cincinuatl Elder
Bay Village
Worthingtou
Taltmadge
Toledo St. John
Euclid
Lima Sha'wnee
Amherst Steele
PariiLa Senior .

Cleveland St. Joseph
Laltewood
Stow
Lancaster
Gallon
Fair'bom Park Hills
Piqua Central

Kettering Fairmont East
West Carrolltoa

154
190
201
204
213
226
230
242
263
276
283
293
3^6
358
36o
38?
393
461

INDIVIDUAL EESLTLTS

153

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
s.
9.

10.

U-.

12.

13.
ll4.

15.
16.

IT.
18.
19.
20.

Bob Lunn
~Bdb Day

Brent Partee
Glen Wilburn
Larry Yankow
Brian Mu-rfin
Bandy Volk
Dalvin B&ehler
Steve Babson
Pat Galvin
Jeff Hardin
ETate Bitchie
Jim Healy
Dave Durnan
Elctitl Jones

Joe Nimgesster
Mike Schachleiter
Cbris Roberts
Dave Gliaewell
Jay Anstaett

Youngstown AuEtintown Fitch
Euclid
Lima Shavnee
Amherst Steele
Lakewood
Tal3.Tna.dge

Parma Senior

YounestowiL Austinto'wa Fitch.
Bay Village
Cincinna-ti Elder
Gallon
Tallmadge
Bay Village
Stow

Youngstown Au.stintown Fitch
Lancaster
Cincimiati Elder
Lima. Shame e
Fairborn Park Hills
Columbus Upper Arlington

9:k^.c,
9:5^
9 •• 56
10:01
10:02
10:03
io:o6
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:11
10:12
10; lit

10:15
10:15
10:15
10;15
10:17
10:20

CLASS "A" RACE - INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIEES

NAME SCHOOL

1.

2.

3.

4.

ll.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
13.
l4.

15.
l6.
17,
18.
19.
20.

Ron Dunfes
Torn Kr'upls.o

Ron Metaker
Dick Kempf
Jeff ReaJ-ick
Gary Sheets
Mike Luhring
Dave Adams
Mark Hensclien

Gale Long
Mike Donisi

Roger Ditmer
Dennis Dingle
Tom Fries
Phil Forshey
Pete Murtuagh
Tim Money?enny
Mike Homier
John Gliiaer
Tom Beaua

Stewart Federal Hocls.iug
McDonald
Mt. Blanchard Eiverdale
Hew Was]iing~fcD]i Bu.ckeye Central

Hew Madison Tri-Viliage
Chesapeake
Sycamore Mohawk
Bata.via

New KnoxviUe
Covington.
Mid.dletown. Feiwicli
Kouston
Newbury
Attlca. Seneca Ea.st
Sarah STilie Shenandoah
Ashland Mapleton
Magadore
Holgate
Ricluuond Dale
Columbus Academy

10:07
10:30
10:33
l0;34
10:3b
10:40
10: 111
10:1»3
10:1*5
10:^6
lo-.h'j

10:li8
lo:lt8
10:^2
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:?7
10:?9

CLASS "AA" RACE - IKIDCTIDUAL QUALIFIEES

SCHOOL TIMS

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

6.
T.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
13.
l4.
15.
16.

IT.
18.

19.
20.

Nell MeConnell
Paul Emery
Lou Champney
TecL Friedman
Don Ed-ie
Dwlght. VEUider'bougIi

Greg Konves
Jl-m. Watt

Ji-m Has nick
Jim Me Gat hey
E&ndy Hea.mer
Tim Sparks
Jerry Smithers
Joel Maple
Ban Cla]"ls.

Jobn Jackson
Ted Barker
Bill McLauglilin
Jerry Mueller
Roger Lewis

Hudson
Slrard
Columbiana
Beachwood
Cadiz
Marion River Valley
Mansfield Outario
East Palestine
Mogadore Field
Mansfield Ontario
Brooklyn
Bellville Clear fork
Boss ford
GeniLau-fco-wn Valley View

Oregon Cardinal Sfcritch
Cbagriit Falls
Wausecin

Blaucbester
Olmsted Falls

Shady side

10:00.3
10:ll(

10:19
10:20
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33'

10:33
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:3T



CLASS "AAA" RACE - INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIEBS

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
11.

12.

13.
i4.
15.
i6.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Larry Coy
Marc Hunter
David Stanton

Rick Garver
Bruce Hambrick
Torn Baiible
Larry Lynch
Mark Lindsey
Jeff Fauble
Craig Line
Gene Bucklaad
Gary Little
Mark Eadlec

Brad Fawley
Marty dark
Eon Higginbotham
Dan Bent on.

Sean Dilta
Mike Jones

Don StriiELls.

Cleveland John Mars]ial3,
Brims wick
Cincinnati Frince'ton

Bayton WilTsT.u- Wright
Delaware Hayes
Toledo Bows her
Cleveland Orange
Oxford Tala-wanda
Toledo Bows her
rindlay
Ma,umee

Canto]i Lincoln
Bedford Chanel
Westervilie
Centerville
Dayton Chaiainade
IIub'bard

Springfield North
Day-fcon Betmont
Cincimiatl Goleraln

9:46.0
9:51
9:52
9:^
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:04
io:o6
10; 08
io:o6
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:l'lt
10:16
10: IT
lo:l8

19T2 Overall Individual Champion

Bob Luim - Youngstown Austinto-wn Fitch 9:^5.5

State Cross Country Records (2 miles)

Class "A" Ban Zoeller, Tip? Ci-ty Bethel y-.bh.Q 1966

Class "AA" Jerry Wenger, Zanesfield Benjamin Logan 9:52.

Class "AAA" Ron Adilison, Cleveland Ehodes 9:26.9 1971

1970

CHAMPIOU:

KWIEE-UP:

b6fh AHITUAL STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET

NOVEMBER 3, 19T3

CLASS "A" TEAM RACE

TEAM SCOEIHG

CALDWELL 60

(COACH ROD O'DOKNELL)

PLYMOUTH 71

(COACH ROBERT JAMES]

3. Sulli-van Black Eiver 75
4. Li'ber-fcy Center 119
5. West Liberty Salem 128
6. Cortiand Ma.plewood l4l
T. Ada. 15S
8. Lajaca.ster Fisher Catholic; 173
9. Bluffton 1T4
10. Fort Loramie 236

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NAME

1.

2.

3.

li.

5.

6.
7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
l4.

15.
l6.

17.
18.
19.
20.

Dan Cartledge
Ken Lucas
Dean Bo'binson
Hill Dugan
Steve Book
Brian Jcmard
Chuck Sclioeppner
Mike Stine
Mark Shomebarger
Ralph Noble
Jim Klingler
Steve Lewis
Brad Atkinson
George Hinkle
Dave Gather
Mike Court right
Bill Jonard
Don Luscher
Dan Hess
Charlie lod.er

Llber'fcy Center
Plymoutb
Cortland Maplewood
Caldwell
Sullivan Black River

Caldwell
C&ldwell
Sulliva.o. Black Eiver

Lancaster Fisher Catholic
Plymo'u.'fc]!

Ada

Plymouth
Li'berty Center
Li'berty Center

Sullivan Black River
Plymouth
Caldwell
Cor-bland. Maplewood
West Li'berty Salem
West Li'berty Salem

10:09
10:12
10:21

10:23
10; 24
10:26
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:38
~LO:kO

lo:4l
10:42


